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Avg. reactivity: 11.4  2.38 s-1

Biogenics
Alkanes
Carbonyls
CO
CH4
NOx
O3
Other

55 %

 1%
11 %

16 %

3 %
7 %

4 %2 %

(b)

Afternoon

Avg. reactivity: 12  2.24 s-1
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Avg. reactivity: 3.2  0.23 s-1
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(d)

Avg. reactivity: 4  1.03 s-1


